www.cfsfixings.com 2304
S
P
H
E
R
IC
A
L
 H
E
A
D
 A
N
C
H
O
R
S
Part No
Load
Group, T
A B C D E F G
mm
CFS-H2-013 1.3 44 74 70 56 54 32 162
CFS-H2-025 2.5 56 88 85 68 66 42 196
CFS-H2-050 5 68 118 88 88 83 57 237
CFS-H2-075/100 10 82 160 112 112 113 73 339
CFS-H2-150/200 20 113 191 135 152 151 110 447
CFS-H2-320 32 175 269 189 195 214 153 584
SPHERICAL HEAD
ANCHOR LIFTING
DEVICES
LIFTING

TKS anchor and TSG anchor. When these anchors are used a rubber ring RRM must be used to secure
the anchor head firmly in the magnetic former.
F
Permitted load
B
A
C
F
G
D
E
Fixing Plate
Fixing Plate with Threaded
Rod and Wing Nut Load Group, T Thread
IP Part No IPDV Part No
CFS-IP-013 CFS-IPDV-13 1.3 M8
CFS-IP-025 CFS-IPDV-025 2.5 M10
CFS-IP-050 CFS-IPDV-050 5 M10
CFS-IP-075/100 CFS-IPDV-075/100 7.5/10 M12
CFS-IP-150/200 CFS-IPDV-150/200 15/20 M12
CFS-IP-320 CFS-IPDV-320 32 M16
Magnetic Recess
Former
Rubber Ring Load
Group, T
Magnetic Recess Former Rubber Ring
ØD B ØM ØC D d t
Part No Part No mm
CFS-MPS-13 CFS-RRM-13 1.3 66.5 11 M12 20 21 10 11
CFS-MPS-25 CFS-RRM-25 2.5 80 11 M12 30 31 14 12
CFS-MPS-50 CFS-RRM-50 5 100 13 M12 37 38 20 14
CFS-MPS-100 CFS-RRM-100 100 129 16 M16 48 49 28 20
F
Permitted load
B
A